Gemeindealpe/Mitterbach

9, Int. Mariazellerland Berglauf

Rang St.Nr. Name Sex g
W 60
1 491 Paier Eva W 1953
W 50
1 481 Sampl Rosi W 1860
W 40
1 631 Weirer Andrea W 1967
2 471 Flacher Alexandra W 1972
3 467 Strahodinsky Doris W 1967
4 474 Bajer Gabi W 1966
5 478 Fath-Jakus Birgit W 1968
W 30
1 637 Heiml Alexandra W 1975
M 70
1 490 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz M 1943
2 638 Wagner Gerhard M 1940
M 60
1 487 Hochfellner Willibald M 1951
2 493 Magl Willi sen. M 1946
3 496 Eckmaier Gerhard M 1952
4 483 Berger Franz M 1953
5 488 Williams Gwilym M 1948
6 489 Felberer Karl M 1952
M 50
1 1864 Janschka Mario M 1962
2 628 Oysmiller Karl M 1963
3 633 Tockner Helmut M 1963
4 621 Eigelsreiter Ernst n 1959
5 475 Fuchs Josef M 1961
6 630 Woeirer Franz M 1962
7 492 Koubek Franz M 1959
8 470 Zechmann Gerhard M 1957
9 641 Biirscher Manfred M 1962
10 466 Strahodinsky Walter M 1963
11 477 Schmitl Hubert M 1963
12 473 Enzinger Josef M 1959
13 479 Hochreiter Walter Mo 1962
14 635 Eigner Leopold M 1959
15 480 Loskot Gerhard M 1963
16 500 Triebl Erich M 1954
Rang 5t.Nr. Name Sex lg
M 40
1 468 Redl Alois M 1972
2 639 Nudl Richard M 1970
3 495 Selmeister Klaus M 1970
4 622 Kern Erwin M 1964
5 494 Nagl Willi jun, Mo 1970
6 632 Schwan Gerhard M 1965
7 484 Resedaritz Andreas M 1969
8 625 Troger Otto M 1964
9 1962 Hager Engelbert M 1964
10 498 Pateter Erich M 1971
11 463 Gravogl Karl M 1965
M 30
1 462 Spatt Wolf M 1978
2 627 Ryavec Christian M 1981
3 634 PBrieler Patrik Mo 1982
4 476 Huber Reinhard M 1974
5 1963 Reiter Alex M 1979
6 482 Bauernhofer Christian M 1982
7 640 Eckmaier Gerhard M 1975
8 472 Nutz Markus Mo 1981
9 485 Pesau Helmut M 1977
10 626 Strauss Christian M 1976
11 486 Eppich Hannes M 1579
12 629 Schweiger Manfred M 1976
13 636 Eigner Gerhard M 1975
14 461 Sonnberger Rainer M 1981
15 623 Reiter Rene M 1977
MH
1 624 Kalousek losef M 1986
2 464  Winter Clemens M 1988
3 469 Schneck lirgen M 1986
M 19
1 465 Kohlhofer Michael M 1994
2 497 Pateter Daniel M 1996
2 499  Triebl Armin Mo 1997
Nordic Walking Damen
1 1961 Schlager Veronika W 1955
2 1960 Fladischer Silvia W 1960
3 1955 Schmitl Esther W 1967
4 1958 Kany Rita W 1950
Nordic Walking Herren
1 1959 Fladischer Franz M 1955
2 1956 Schlechte Dominik Mo 1994
3 1957 Prohaska Fritz M

1954
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Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
MNordic Walking
Mordic Walking

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Mordic Walking

Verein

Union Mirzsteg

SV 5t. Sebastian

Naturfreunde St. Aegyd
Kapfenberg

SKVg Pottenbrunn
ATSY Nurm Ternitz
ATSV Nurm Ternitz

Eigner Express

Union Miirzsteg
SV 5t, Sebastian

Kolland Topsport Gaal
LC Running Puchberg
SV 5t. Sebastian
Kollmitzberg

Clayton Harriers
LAC-Hochschwab

SoldRun

MNaturfreunde St. Aegyd
LAC-Hochschwab

ASK Ortner-Laosdorf
ATSV Nurm Ternitz
Naturfreunde St. Aegyd
LAC-Hochschwab
Kapfenherg

Weinitzen

SKVE Pottenbrunn

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
Matzendorf

SV RIVEG Lunz

Eigner Express
Naturfreunde St. Aegyd
1. FC Donald

Verein

ASK Ortner-Loosdorf
Kolland Topsport Gaal
LAC-Hochschwab
LAC-Hochschwab

LC Running Puchberg
KSV Flughofen Wien
LAC-Hochschwab

SV 5t. Sebastian

FSV Puchenstuben
LAC-Hochschwab

FF Lilienfeld

Mountain-Matrix
LAC-Hochschwab
Sport Redia

Trofaiach

SV 5t. Sebastian
LAC-Hochschwab

NSC Mitterbach

5V 5t, Sebastian
Wienerbruck

KSY ECE Leichtathletik
LAC-Hochschwab
Naturfreunde 5t. Aegyd
Eigner Express

Union Mitterbach

TC Gusswerk

ASK Ortner-Laosdorf
Mountain-Matrix
St. Sebastian

Bruck/Mur
LAC-Hochschwab
1. FC Donald

5V 5t. Sebastian
Kindberg

Wien
Kindberg

Wien
Wien
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Zeijt

1:02:11,3

1:04:12,3

0:53:23,0
0:54:12,1
0:59:45,6
1:00:37,3
1:03:58,8

1:01:04,3

0:55:00,3
1:02:28,0

0:49:57,5
0:50:09,1
0:52:24,8
0:58:05,8
1:01:08,8
1:08:35,5

0:39:10,9
0:43:36,8
0:44:05,5
0:44:40,1
0:46:09,0
0:46:46,6
0:49:22,4
(:49:36,2
0:50:03,2
0:51:06,6
0:53:32,7
0:53:50,4
0:56:31,6
1:01:06,6
1:01:38,2
1:15:56,3

Zeit

0:37:36,0
0:40:44,4
0:41:24,1
0:42:43,0
0:43:19,7
0:44:28,3
0:45:35,7
0:47:03,3
0:50:43,1
0:54:36,7
1:01:50,8

0:28:19,8
0:38:52,0
0:39:16,9
0:40:03,6
0:40:30,6
0:44:08,4
0:44:25,0
0:44:57,8
0:47:13,3
0:47:39,7
0:49:39,3
0:52:23,1
0:52:48,4
0:53:38,5
0:54:50,6

0:43:12,3
0:45:46,8
0:55:28,3

0:46:52,2
1:06:57,6
1:06:57,6

1:09:51,8
1:14:01,4
1:15:38,2
1:27:30,1

1:02:33,2
1:14:16,7
1:27:154



